
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

8 

5 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

9 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

1 

No. 

40 

22 

28 

34 

2 

94 

107 

43 

54 

51 

41 

0 

4 

3 

44 

07 

72 

26 

133 

03 

21 

49 

97 

17 

88 

39 

45 

98 

1 

11 

32 

52 

5 

46 

90 

33 

05 

80 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FB 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P2 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FC 

FA 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FE 

FE2 

FM 

Name 

Keith Grant 

Dario Cangialosi 

David Grant 

Spencer Brockman 

Chip Romer 

Darryl Shoff 

Jacek Mucha 

Shane Prieto 

Mike Jacques 

Larry Howard 

Miguel Garcia 

Tray Ayres 

Robert Iversen 

Sherman Chao 

Bryan Yates 

Thomas Kaufman 

Peter Shadowen 

Eric McCoy 

Isaac Velazquez 

George Levien 

Doug Geisler 

Naris Nilubol 

Richard Colburn 

Scott Rettich 

Thomas Green 

Todd Vanacore 

Chuck Moran 

James Libecco 

Mark Snyder 

Joe Colasacco 

Christopher Lall Dass 

Robert Allaer 

Greg Paul 

Doug Rocco 

Robert Wright 

Ray Mason 

Theodore Thorp 

Karl Markey 

Make/Model 

Mazda Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 016 

Swift 014 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Swift JMS016CP 

Firmor RFR 1000 

Swift FA 

Swift 016 

Swift 016 

Van Diemen ESR 

Ligier JS 49 

Stohr WF1 

West WX10 

west WXR101 

West WX10 

Norma M20F 

Norma M20 FC 

Elan PFM 

Stohr Gen1 

Stohr WF1 

Nostendo 1 

Mazda FE2 

Van Diemen FE2 

Enterprise FE 

Van Diemen RF99 

SRF3 

FE 

Van Diemen F2000 

Elan Pro FM 

Van Diemen RF02 

Van Diemen FE2 

Van Diemen DP028 

Radon RN10 

Mazda FE 

Van Diemen FE2 

Star Mazda FM 

Hometown 

Germantown TN 

Chester NJ 

Germantown TN 

Westport CT 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Reading PA 

Highland Bch FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Derry NH 

Holt MO 

Sunny Isles Bch FL 

Gainesville GA 

Gulf Breeze FL 

Palm Beach FL 

Clemmons NC 

Riviera Bch FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Winter Haven FL 

SW Ranches FL 

Aventura FL 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Bethesda MD 

Northbrook IL 

Columbus OH 

Lake Mary FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Oakton VA 

Solon OH 

Southlake TX 

Greenwich CT 

W Palm Beach FL 

Grosse Pnte Wds MI 

Stockton CA 

Sandisfield MA 

Chatham Cntr NY 

Blacklick OH 

Dallas TX 

Rosharon TX 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:59.802 

1:59.767 

1:59.715 

2:01.539 

2:02.676 

2:02.684 

2:04.243 

2:06.896 

2:06.499 

2:06.020 

2:11.875 

2:10.020 

2:13.985 

2:14.914 

2:15.268 

2:15.886 

2:16.283 

2:15.817 

2:21.803 

2:19.341 

2:21.610 

2:21.902 

2:22.730 

2:09.107 

2:10.588 

2:09.857 

2:11.332 

2:11.880 

2:13.203 

2:13.433 

2:13.853 

2:14.483 

2:17.242 

2:17.936 

2:17.923 

2:16.934 

2:18.870 

2:18.793 

Total Tm 

17:36.817 

17:37.282 

17:37.345 

17:37.632 

17:38.150 

17:38.992 

17:39.309 

17:39.833 

17:41.286 

17:41.924 

17:43.531 

17:44.050 

17:45.112 

17:46.507 

17:46.825 

17:47.806 

17:49.554 

17:50.518 

17:54.191 

17:54.354 

17:56.543 

17:59.284 

17:59.656 

18:02.069 

18:02.498 

18:03.928 

18:04.170 

18:05.343 

18:06.180 

18:07.307 

18:07.685 

18:09.357 

18:11.102 

18:12.626 

18:13.094 

18:13.198 

18:15.060 

18:15.167 

Gap 

0.465 

0.063 

0.287 

0.518 

0.842 

0.317 

0.524 

1.453 

0.638 

1.607 

0.519 

1.062 

1.395 

0.318 

0.981 

1.748 

0.964 

3.673 

0.163 

2.189 

2.741 

0.372 

2.413 

0.429 

1.430 

0.242 

1.173 

0.837 

1.127 

0.378 

1.672 

1.745 

1.524 

0.468 

0.104 

1.862 

0.107 

Member_ID 

240104 

518803 

269467 

480060 

512461 

261435 

171 

477832 

463268 

527512 

256983 

363433 

262589 

459823 

107270 

207477 

292747 

462838 

177719 

397727 

3094 

355725 

270896 

437801 

11434 

292895 

453451 

197874 

526311 

396185 

449318 

134246 

47526 

249353 

282237 

324593 

Region 

Atl 

NNJ 

MIDS 

NER 

LV 

PHL 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

KCR 

MGA 

Atl 

GuCo 

FLA 

NCR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

NEO 

WDC 

CIN 

OVR 

CFR 

CFR 

ODR 

NEO 

Tex 

NNJ 

CFR 

CFR 

SanF 

NER 

MHR 

OVR 

Atl 

Hous 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:09.107) for FE2 by Scott Rettich. 

Race shortened due to on-track incident. 

Printed: 1/14/2019 3:28:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.465 

Avg. Speed 

76.441 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.715 

Best Speed 

112.467 

Best Lap by 

28 - David Grant 

2019 Winter Vacation Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 5 - 19-ST-5909 

Race 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:06 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/12/2019 02:45 PM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

6 

6 

10 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

16 

13 

77 

128 

99 

93 

24 

Class 

FC 

P1 

P2 

FE2 

FA 

FB 

P1 

Name 

Peter Gonzalez 

Aaron Hill 

Michael Moulton 

Liam Snyder 

Flinn Lazier 

Joel Haas 

Lee Brahin 

Make/Model 

Radon RN 11 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF1 

FE 

Mazda Swift 

Piper DF5 

Ralt RT41 

Hometown 

Norwalk CT 

Orlando FL 

Wilmington NC 

Southlake TX 

Vail CO 

Jupiter FL 

Philadelphia PA 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:12.605 

2:22.532 

2:30.289 

2:09.564 

Total Tm 

10:24.060 

17:49.711 

7:39.150 

5:21.937 

Gap 

2 Laps 

7:25.651 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

311055 

506868 

367754 

453452 

832091 

441172 

267024 

Region 

NER 

CFR 

NCR 

Tex 

MTN 

FLA 

SJR 
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